
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S
1353.03 FT, E 771.80 FT, SW
845.51 FOR POB, RUN SE 160 FT

LATHAM DOMINIQUE
540 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/08/2018 KR 0.46 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

211,094
1,200
22,500

234,794
100,566
134,228

HX HB 50,722
83,506

234,794
0

234,794

1342/2152 8/04/2017 WD Q I 01 169,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAM REAL ESTATE XIV L

DOMINIQUE LATHAM

1336/1433 5/08/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HMC ASSETS LLC

CAM REAL ESTATE XIV

2026
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2018HX Base Yr

540 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,606 111.2640 124.62 324,760 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 150,342

FEP 300 80 240 19,441

FGR 418 55 230 18,631

FOP 44 30 13 1,053

FOP 152 30 46 3,726

FST 114 55 63 5,103

UST 350 45 158 12,799

3,234 2,606 211,094

BAS= W20 FEP= W30 FST= W19 S6 E19N6$ S10 E30 N10$ S10 W30FGR=
N4 W19 S22 FOP= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E19 N18 $ S26 E10 S6 FOP= S4
E11 N4 W11$ E11 S4 E29 UST= E10 N35 W10 S35$ N46$.
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FST

19

6

19

6

FGR

4

19

22
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FOP4

11

4
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UST

10
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


